shown with UV
Transilluminator
Camera:
Effective pixels:         18 million
CCD:                              Large APS-C CMOS sensor
Zoom:                            5 x zoom /4x digital
Max. Aperture:           f/3.5 - f/5.6
Shutter Speed:           30 - 1/4000s. (total range)

Analysis Software and any one of the
21x21cm transilluminators
ORDERING INFORMATION
SYSTEM ONLY                            INCLUDING TOTALLAB 1D ANALYSIS SOFTWARE                                         GEL DOCUMENTATION SYSTEMS
CSL-MICRODOC                     CSL-MICRODOC1D                                                                                         Compact Gel documentation system
CSL-MDOCUV312                  CSL-MDOCUV3121D                                                                                      microDOC System with UV Transilluminator (UVTS312)
CSL-MDOCUV254                 CSL-MDOCUV2541D                                                                                      microDOC System with UV Transilluminator (UVTS254)
CSL-MDOCUV365                 CSL-MDOCUV3651D                                                                                      microDOC System with UV Transilluminator (UVTS365)
CSL-MDOCUV254/312        CSL-MDOCUV254/3121D                                                                            microDOC System with UV Transilluminator (UVTS254/312)
CSL-MDOCUV254/365       CSL-MDOCUV254/3651D                                                                            microDOC System with UV Transilluminator (UVTS254/365)
CSL-MDOCUV312/365        CSL-MDOCUV312/3651D                                                                            microDOC System with UV Transilluminator (UVTS312/365)
CSL-MDOCBASIC                    CSL-MDOCBASIC1D                                                                                       microDOC Basic System with lift-off dark room hood and camera only
Accessories
CSL-MDOCEB                             Microdoc ethidium bromide filter
CSL-MDOCSBRG                       Microdoc SYBR filter